IM
ATSU’S
IM
ATSU’S
IM
ATSU’S
IM
ATSU’S

23
1T A H U N
GA
RANSI SERVICE
LABORATORIUM
PENGUJI
ANSI/AMCA 210-07
LP-1430-IDN
Email : import@cke.co.id
Attention : Mr. Halim
DV. IMPORT/EXPORT
READY STOCK
READY STOCK
Power Volt Ampere Air Vol. Berat
(W) (V) (a) (CMH) Motor Fan Wheel Casing Inlet Blade Blade Width (Kg)
AFL-ECO-480/3-D-FB 0.25 Kw 380 - 3,700 CMH 1400 rpm - 480 x 480 x - mm - - - -
Rotation
CODE
Dimensi
Power Volt Ampere Air Vol. Berat
(W) (V) (a) (CMH) Motor Fan Wheel Casing Inlet Blade Blade Width (Kg)
AFL-ECO-680/3-D-FB 0,37 Kw 380 0,95 A 5,700 CMH 1436 rpm 1463 rpm 680 x 680 x 400 mm - 485 mm 225 mm 20.24 Kg
Rotation
CODE
Dimensi
Power Volt Ampere Air Vol. Berat
(W) (V) (a) (CMH) Motor Fan Wheel Casing Blade Blade Width (Kg)
AFL-ECO-900/3-D-FB 0,55 Kw 380 - 30,500 CMH 560 rpm - 900 x 900 x - mm - - - -
Rotation
CODE
Dimensi
Power Volt Ampere Air Vol. Berat
(W) (V) (a) (CMH) Motor Fan Wheel Casing Inlet Blade Blade Width (Kg)
AFL-ECO-1060/3-D-FB 0,75 Kw 380 - 30,500 CMH 560 rpm - 1060 x 1060 x - mm - - - -
Rotation
CODE
Dimensi
Power Volt Ampere Air Vol. Berat
(W) (V) (a) (CMH) Motor Fan Wheel Casing Inlet Blade Blade Width (Kg)
AFL-ECO-1380/3-D-FB 1,1 Kw 380 - 48,000 CMH 460 rpm - 1380 x 1380 x - mm - - - -
Rotation
CODE
Dimensi
IM